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Globus Marathon St. Wendel 2016 (D)
Datum: 27.04.16
Zeit: 10:58:22
Seite: 1

(91) Team-Marathon Männer

Rang Zeit Abstand Ø/kmLäufer 4Läufer 3Läufer 2Läufer 1Team
LaufzeitLaufzeitLaufzeitLaufzeit
> Ziel> Wechsel 3> Wechsel 2> Wechsel 1

1. 2:21.39,1 ------ 3.21,4Blum TobiasStief PhilippFrederik JakobZimmer DennisSport Jochum Runner
1.35.39,51.34.03,21.33.46,61.38.09,8
1.2:21.39,11.1:45.59,61.1:11.56,41.38.09,8

2. 2:34.52,1 13.13,0 3.40,2Tayss AbdelLang PascalAkifi MohamedBoessinger LaurentFMAC
2.36.45,62.38.15,52.37.52,93.41.58,1
2.2:34.52,12.1:58.06,52.1:19.51,03.41.58,1

3. 2:39.21,0 17.41,9 3.46,5Feldkamp SimonAichah TarekPleß StephanKummer MoritzRunning Mates Saar-Rhein-Pfalz
3.39.13,53.38.24,63.39.47,02.41.55,9
3.2:39.21,03.2:00.07,53.1:21.42,92.41.55,9

4. 3:06.36,3 44.57,2 4.25,3Kolb PatrikWißmann MarcoNeßeler DanielCoquerel CyrilleKönigslandrunners
6.46.34,54.42.24,68.48.44,15.48.53,1
4.3:06.36,34.2:20.01,85.1:37.37,25.48.53,1

5. 3:08.20,3 46.41,2 4.27,8Ney ChristianStauch MartinMüller JohnPatrick HennigKenia#s Reserve
8.47.50,27.45.57,44.40.03,511.54.29,2
5.3:08.20,35.2:20.30,14.1:34.32,711.54.29,2

6. 3:11.03,8 49.24,7 4.31,6SebastianTorbenSaschaChristophDabei sein ist alles
4.44.00,56.45.00,05.44.11,914.57.51,4
6.3:11.03,87.2:27.03,310.1:42.03,314.57.51,4

7. 3:15.27,6 53.48,5 4.37,9Kamiya ShinriGiese MathiasSiebert MartinLehmann PhilipGlobus-Turbo Lahnstein
5.45.49,810.49.00,37.48.12,27.52.25,3
7.3:15.27,68.2:29.37,89.1:40.37,57.52.25,3

8. 3:17.09,0 55.29,9 4.40,3Markus KernerNicolas NossPascal BernardingBernd KipperBSV dittgen
15.52.55,55.43.48,56.46.21,010.54.04,0
8.3:17.09,06.2:24.13,58.1:40.25,010.54.04,0

9. 3:25.47,5 1:04.08,4 4.52,6Reiter JonasGregorius ChristianLauer ManuelaMeisberger DennisJU St. Wendel
13.52.28,911.53.54,710.49.01,46.50.22,5
9.3:25.47,59.2:33.18,67.1:39.23,96.50.22,5

10. 3:25.52,6 1:04.13,5 4.52,7Bungert UweKirsch ChristianPoth BerndBartsch AndreasLTF Theeltal 2
11.50.35,08.48.17,29.48.50,816.58.09,6
10.3:25.52,610.2:35.17,612.1:47.00,416.58.09,6

11. 3:33.30,0 1:11.50,9 5.03,5Gwosdz AndreasNeis ErikRother SvenChristoph Eckert4 +- X
9.49.16,218.1:05.02,814.52.16,64.46.54,4
11.3:33.30,011.2:44.13,86.1:39.11,04.46.54,4

12. 3:41.22,7 1:19.43,6 5.14,7Pfeifer MagnusSchaden DominikWolffanger LucaFontanini LorenzoGlobus-Die fantastischen Vier & Niklas
16.54.41,912.54.19,620.56.53,513.55.27,7
12.3:41.22,712.2:46.40,815.1:52.21,213.55.27,7

13. 3:42.02,0 1:20.22,9 5.15,7Ames StephanGören RohatKöpl FredericLauer SaschaGlobus-Black Eyed Peas
12.50.57,420.1:07.34,912.50.56,88.52.32,9
13.3:42.02,015.2:51.04,611.1:43.29,78.52.32,9

14. 3:43.14,4 1:21.35,3 5.17,4Chmelar PetrRybar LubosKumsta LiborGlabinski SzymonGlobus-Globusáci
10.50.16,814.56.01,811.50.27,019.1:06.28,8
14.3:43.14,416.2:52.57,617.1:56.55,819.1:06.28,8

15. 3:45.54,2 1:24.15,1 5.21,2Demmer MichaelGansen FrankHartlmeier ImmoWeidel EveSaar-Eifel-Rhein Connection
7.47.18,216.58.03,217.56.35,718.1:03.57,1
15.3:45.54,217.2:58.36,019.2:00.32,818.1:03.57,1

16. 3:47.13,2 1:25.34,1 5.23,0Ley KarstenKnorr AlainUecker LennartZeyer YannikJU St. Wendel
18.59.11,717.58.52,915.54.16,612.54.52,0
16.3:47.13,213.2:48.01,513.1:49.08,612.54.52,0

17. 3:50.15,3 1:28.36,2 5.27,4Mohr WernerObermann LucaKloos PascalKeipinger KevinWerbeagentur Mohr Commsulting GmbH
19.1:00.10,015.56.54,416.55.13,715.57.57,2
17.3:50.15,314.2:50.05,316.1:53.10,915.57.57,2

18. 3:51.46,9 1:30.07,8 5.29,5Michael BierJosef FreihöferRalf BierStefan FreihöferLäufer
14.52.33,119.1:07.19,913.51.57,117.59.56,8
18.3:51.46,918.2:59.13,814.1:51.53,917.59.56,8
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19. 3:58.48,2 1:37.09,1 5.39,5PrivateRicoKowalskiSkipperTeam Pinguin
17.58.25,89.48.35,718.56.42,121.1:15.04,6
19.3:58.48,219.3:00.22,420.2:11.46,721.1:15.04,6

20. 4:18.51,1 1:57.12,0 6.08,0Kramer NicoNeubauer DenisBäcker WolfgangKoppenhöfer KevinGlobus-Die Liga der Gerechten
21.1:08.58,822.1:12.49,021.1:03.37,89.53.25,5
20.4:18.51,120.3:09.52,318.1:57.03,39.53.25,5

21. 4:23.34,4 2:01.55,3 6.14,7Zapp ThomasLorenz KevinSaar SilkeBerdin AndreasGlobus-Personalpower
22.1:09.52,713.54.56,422.1:11.18,320.1:07.27,0
21.4:23.34,421.3:13.41,721.2:18.45,320.1:07.27,0

22. 4:31.23,8 2:09.44,7 6.25,9Kollmann NilsAngel JonasDewer JensNura DoganGlobus-The running Gag
20.1:04.15,921.1:07.40,419.56.47,022.1:22.40,5
22.4:31.23,822.3:27.07,922.2:19.27,522.1:22.40,5

Total klassiert: 22


